
JULY is JUMPIN’ at the 
PMC Clubhouse! 

 

For more information call 661-242-3788 

 
CAMPS IN JULY 
 
1. Intermediate/Adv. Golf (Skyler Burt & Kevin Quinn) $30  

July 9-11 (M-W) 8-10am 

2. Beginners Golf (Skyler Burt & Kevin Quinn) $30 
July 9-11 (M-W) 10am - Noon 

 
3. Excel/Word Camp (Elaine Salmon)  

July 16-18 (M-W) 11am-noon.  
Laptop with Word and Excel required. 

 
4. Beginners Dance (Crystal Adams) $30 

July 16-20 (M-F) 11am–noon Ages 5-13  

 
5. Beginning Volleyball (Coach Nicole Powell) $30 

July 23-27 (M-F) 8-10am 

 
6. Beginning Soccer (Coach Nicole Powell) $30 

July 23-27 (M-F) 10am-noon 

 
 

COMEDY IN JULY 
July 20 Fri: Bruce Fine 7pm 

 

EQUESTRIAN CENTER OPEN HOUSE  
July 29 Sun: 11am – 3pm Pony rides, music, food, more! 

 

EXERCISE CLASSES IN JULY 
Monday: 8am Cardio 9am Pickleball 9:30am Tai Chi 
Tuesday: 8am: Cardio 9am: Water Aerobics 11am Yoga 
Wednesday: 9:30am Tai Chi 
Wednesday: 7pm Pickleball 
Thursday: 8am Cardio 9am Water Aerobics 11am Yoga 
Friday: 9:30am Tai Chi 

FILMMAKERS FORUM IN JULY 
July 1 Sun: Focus on Reality TV including a panel 

of 4 reality stars 
 

FREE SWIM CLINICS IN JULY 
July 13 Fri: Beginners 3pm 
July 14 Sat: Intermediate 10am 
July 15 Sun: Beginners 10am 
Instructor: Mark Walkentin 2008 Olympic 

Swimmer and Coach of the Santa Barbara 
Swim Club 

 

GAMES IN JULY 
Monday 12:45: Bridge 
Tuesday 1:30pm: Mahjong 
Thursday 12:45: Bridge 
 

MOVIES ON THE GREEN IN JULY 
Every Thursday on the Golf Course 8:30pm 
July 5: Flushed Away (PG) 
July 12: The Italian Job (PG-13) 
July19: Inside Out (PG) 
July 26: A Knight’s Tale (PG-13) 

 

MUSIC & CONCERTS IN JULY 
 

July 3 Tues: Celtic Jam 
July 6 Acoustic Friday: The Nightwatchers 7pm 
July 7 Sat: Hollywood Hillbillies 7pm 
July 10 Tues: Celtic Jam 
July 13 Acoustic Friday: Brandon Kruger and 

Sean Fleming 7pm 
July 14 Sat: Steve Hill band 7pm 
July 17 Tues: Celtic Jam 
July 20 Acoustic Friday: Captain Morgan 

8:30pm (after comedy show) 
July 21 Sat: Walt Ryba Band 
July 24 Tues: Celtic Jam 
July 27 Acoustic Friday: The Nightwatchers 7pm 
July 28 Concert on the Greens: City Beat 4:30 
July 28 Sat: Dave Wilson Band 7pm 
July 29 Sun: Open Mic Sunday! 2-5pm 
July 31 Tues: Celtic Jam 

 
PICNICS IN JULY 
Every Thursday at Lampkin Park BBQ! 5pm 




